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Act One

Prologue

Food, Glorious Food
Incidental music into Oliver
Oliver

Scurry Music

I Shall Scream

Boy For Sale

That’s Your Funeral

Coffin Music

. Where Is Love?

Next Morning

The Fight

Oliver’s Escape

Consider Yourself Part 1
Consider Yourself Part 2
Consider Yourself Part 3
Consider Yourself Reprise
Pick a Pocket or Two
Rum Tum Tum
Intermezzo Part 1

. Intermezzo Part 2
. It’s a Fine Life

I'd Do Anything

Be Back Soon

The Robbery

Chaos

Chase (Finale Act 1)

12
15
22
25
27
32
41
42
45
52
55
02
73
75
81
89
101
103
103
104
113
119
127
129
130

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
40.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Act Two

Oom Pah Pah

My Name

Underscore after ‘My Name’

As Long as He Needs Me (F# major)
Transition into Where is Love Reprise
Where is Love Reprise

Who Will Buy Part 1

Portrait Music

Who Will Buy Part 2

Who Will Buy Part 3

Recapture

It’s a Fine Life Reprise
Reviewing the Situation

Back To Workhouse

0ld Sally

Oliver Reprise

The Locket

As Long As he Needs Me Reprise
London Bridge

Bows Part 1

Bows Part 2

Bows Part 3

Playout

132
144
149
154
159
160
161
172
173
179
192
196
200
211
214
217
221
224
227
239
246
247
249



