

Act One Act Two

1.	riologue	1	28.	Oom Pan Pan	152
2.	Food, Glorious Food	3	29.	My Name	144
3.	Incidental music into Oliver	12	30.	Underscore after 'My Name'	149
4.	Oliver	15	31.	As Long as He Needs Me (F# major)	154
5.	Scurry Music	22	32.	Transition into Where is Love Reprise	159
6.	I Shall Scream	25	33.	Where is Love Reprise	160
7.	Boy For Sale	27	34.	Who Will Buy Part 1	161
8.	That's Your Funeral	32	35.	Portrait Music	172
9.	Coffin Music	41	36.	Who Will Buy Part 2	173
10.	Where Is Love?	42	37.	Who Will Buy Part 3	179
11.	Next Morning	45	38.	Recapture	192
12.	The Fight	52	39.	It's a Fine Life Reprise	196
13.	Oliver's Escape	55	40.	Reviewing the Situation	200
14.	Consider Yourself Part 1	62	41.	Back To Workhouse	211
15.	Consider Yourself Part 2	73	42.	Old Sally	214
16.	Consider Yourself Part 3	75	43.	Oliver Reprise	217
17.	Consider Yourself Reprise	81	44.	The Locket	221
18.	Pick a Pocket or Two	89	45.	As Long As he Needs Me Reprise	224
19.	Rum Tum Tum	101	46.	London Bridge	227
20.	Intermezzo Part 1	103	47.	Bows Part 1	239
21.	Intermezzo Part 2	103	48.	Bows Part 2	246
22.	It's a Fine Life	104	49.	Bows Part 3	247
23.	I'd Do Anything	113	50.	Playout	249
24.	Be Back Soon	119			
25.	The Robbery	127			
26.	Chaos	129			
27.	Chase (Finale Act 1)	130			